
 2015 SASP Awards

Agency Name

Amount 

Requested Board Awarded
YWCA Oklahoma City $53,588.38 $22,243.98

YWCA Oklahoma City $13,822.98 $8,812.00

Domestic Violence Program of North Central Oklahoma $36,757.38 $36,396.38

Stillwater Domestic Violence Services $44,000.00 $44,000.00

Women's Resource Center, Inc. $40,317.50 $31,450.50

Domestic Violence Intervention Services, Inc. $52,465.00 $52,465.00

Southwest Oklahoma Community Action Group, Inc $19,350.00 $19,350.00

Help-In-Crisis, Inc. $39,193.60 $37,940.00

Safenet Services, Inc. $41,335.20 $39,335.20

Project Safe $35,291.00 $0.00

Latino Community Development Agency $40,846.00 $29,146.40

Northwest Domestic Crisis Services, Inc. $12,390.26 Awarded under VAWA

Women's Crisis Services of Leflore County $58,599.20 $0.00

Women's Service and Family Resource Center $51,250.00 $0.00


